

6175 GIRBY ROAD MOBILE, ALABAMA 36693

PRINCIPAL

Todd Knight

CONTACT

PHONE: 251-221-2025

WEBSITE: www.burnsmcpssal.schoolinsites.com

SCHOOL COUNSELORS:

Mrs. Latoya Williams lawilliams@mcpss.com

Ms. Avory Richardson amrichardson5@mcpss.com



CRANFORD BURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL

MISSION STATEMENT

ALABAMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION MISSION STATEMENT

The Department of Education's mission is to promote student achievement and preparation for global competitiveness by fostering educational excellence and ensuring equal access.

MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of the Mobile County Public School System is to graduate prepared and productive citizens.

CRANFORD BURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of Cranford H. Burns Middle School is to provide a quality education in a safe, positive environment and to foster a sense of selfworth that will enable all students to become skilled and productive members of society.

CRANFORD BURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELING PROGRAM MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of Cranford Burns Middle School Counseling Program is to provide a comprehensive school counseling program that is equitable and accessible to all students. The program aims to assist every student in overcoming barriers and acquiring the skills and social development necessary to become responsible, well-rounded citizens. The program strives to help students identify the strengths and skills already possessed and utilize these skills to become lifelong learners, appreciate diversity, and graduate reaching their own maximum academic, career, and social/emotional potential.